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Stiegl Goldbrau, Premium Lager, Austria 5% 7.4

Freedom, Lager, England 4% 6.8
Hawkstone, Lager, England 4.8% 7.7
Cubitt Haus, Pils, Austria 4% 6.95
London Brewing Co. Upright, Session IPA, 7.5
England 4%

Deya Steady Rolling Man, Pale Ale, England 5.2% 8.8
Guinness, Stout, Ireland 4.3% 7.2
Westons, London Cider, England 4.3% 6.4
Allsopp’s, IPA, England 5% 6.9

Please ask a member of staff about our guest beers.

Stiegl Goldbrau, Lager, Austria 4.9% 33cl 6.5
Freedom NZ Pale, Pale Ale, England 4% 33cl 6.3
Stiegl Weisse, Wheat Beer, Austria 4.3% 50cl 8.1
Wignac Le Goupil, Cidre Rosé, France 4.5% 33cl 9
Stiegl Himbeere, Raspberry Radler, Austria 2.5% 50cl 7
Two Tribes Powerplant, Gluten Free Lager, 8
England 4.5% 33cl

Magic Rock Saucery, Gluten Free Session IPA, 7
England 3.9% 33cl

Gipsy Hill, Bandit, Gluten Free Pale Ale, 9
England 3.4.% 44l

Also available as a half pint serve.
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Violet Daiquiri

Two Drifters Pure White Rum, Briottet Liqueur de Violette,
Fresh Lime Juice, Elderflower Cordial, Fresh Blueberries,
Miraculous Foamer

Empress Rouge
Mijenta Blanco Tequila, Louis Roque La Vieille Prune,
Cognac Couprie Pineau Des Charentes Rouge

Marmalade Martini
Chase Marmalade Vodka, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao,
Orange Juice, A Orange Marmalade

Grapefruit Spritz
Peyk Premium Arak, Elderflower Cordial, Three Cents
Grapefruit Soda, Ca’ di Alte Prosecco Spumante

Golden Margarita
Mijenta Blanco Tequila, Pineapple Juice, Agave,
Fresh Lime Juice, Miraculous Foamer

Mocha Espresso Martini
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur, Mr Black Cold Press Coffee
Liqueur, Briottet Creme de Cacao, Espresso Coffee

Garden Mow
Chase Rhubarb and Bramley Apple Gin, Briottet Rhubarbe
Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Black Spring
Bulleit ‘95’ Rye, Byrrh Grand Quinquina,
Fernet Branca, Ginger Beer

Bullet In The Wall
Hayman'’s Sloe Gin, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Orange Bitters

15

19

14

14

16

13

13

15

13
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Maple and Plum Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Angostura Bitters,
Plum Bitters

Citrus Collins
Hayman'’s Exotic Citrus Gin, Lemon Juice,
Elderflower & Lemon Tonic

Bloody Mary
Respirited Vodka, House Spiced Tomato Mix,
Lemon Juice, Celery

Chilli Vodka Martini
St George Green Chile Vodka, Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth,
Olive Brine

Espresso Martini
Respirited Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso, Vanilla Syrup

Margarita
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curagao,
Lime Juice

14

13

13

16

13

13



Hayman'’s London Dry Gin, England 41.2% 5.3/10.6

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, England 41.3% 5.4/10.8
Sapling Gin, England 40% 6/12
The Botanist Islay Dry, England 46% 6.4/12.8
Tanqueray 10 Gin, England 47.3% 6.5/13
No. 3 London Dry Gin, Netherlands 46% 7/14
Copper Lion Dry Gin, England 45% 7.2/14.4
Ki No Bi Kyoto, Japan 45.7% 7.8/15.6
Monkey 47, Germany 47% 8/16
Hayman'’s Exotic Citrus Gin, England 41.1% 5.5/11
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale Gin, England 41.3% 5.6/11.2
Luxardo Sour Cherry Gin, ltaly 37.5% 5.8/11.6
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo Gin, England 40% 6/12
Mirabeau Rose Dry Gin, France 43% 6.5/13
Four Pillars Olive Leaf Gin, Australia 43.8% 6.9/13.8
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Australia 37.8% 7.5/15
Two Drifters Pure White Rum, England 40% 5.3/10.6
Two Drifters Signature Rum, England 40% 5.3/10.6
The Duppy Share Spiced Rum, Caribbean 37.5% 5.3/10.6
Merser Signature Rum, England 40.2% 5.4/10.8
The Duppy Share White Rum, Jamaica 40% 5.4/10.8

Two Drifters Overproof Spiced Pineapple Rum, 7.2/14.4
England 65%

El Dorado 12 Year Old, Guyana 40% 7.3/14.6
The Duppy Share XO Rum, Barbados 40% 7.5/15
Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23, Guatemala 40% 10/20



Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Mexico 40%
Cazcabel Reposado Tequila, Mexico 40%
Mijenta Blanco Tequila, Mexico 40%
Casamigos Blanco, Mexico 40%

Don Julio Blanco, Mexico 38%

Casamigos Reposado, Mexico 40%
Storywood Anejo Double Cask, Mexico 53%
ArteNOM Seleccion de 1414 Reposado, Mexico 40%
Don Julio Anejo, Mexico 40%

Fortaleza Anejo Tequila, Mexico 40%

Don Julio 1942, Mexico 38%

Banhez Ensamble Mezcal Espadin & Barrill,
Mexico 40%

Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadin, Mexico 42%
Casamigos Mezcal, Mexico 40%

Del Maguey Chichicapa Mezcal, Mexico 40%
Lost Explorer Mezcal Tobala, Mexico 42%

Respirited Sustainable British Vodka, England 40%
Sapling Vodka, England 40%

Haku Vodka, Japan 40%

Reyka Vodka, Iceland 40%

Chapel Down Chardonnay Vodka, England 40%
Chase Potato Vodka, England 40%

Konik’s Tail Vodka, Poland 40%

St George Green Chile Vodka, USA 40%

Chase English Rhubarb Vodka, England 40%

5.5/11
5.7/11.4
8/16
9/18
9.5/19
10/20
10/20
11/22
11/22
16/32
30/60

7/14

8/16
12/24
13/26
18/36

5.3/10.6
5.5/11
5.8/11.6
6/12
6.3/12.6
6.5/13
6.8/13.6
6.9/13.8
7/14



Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year Old,
Speyside 40%

Auchentoshan American Oak, Lowlands 40%
Singleton of Dufftown 12yrs, Speyside 40%
Cardhu 12 Year Old, Speyside 40%

Ardbeg An Oa, Islay 46.6%

Nc’nean Organic Single Malt, West Highlands 46%
Caol lla Moch, Islay 43%

Glen Scotia 15 Year Old, Campbeltown 46%
Glendronach 15 Year Old Revival, East Highlands 46%
Lagavulin 16 Year Old, Islay 43%

Oban 14 Year Old, West Highlands 43%

Talisker 2012 8 Year Old, Isle of Mull 59.7%
Glenmorangie Signet, North Highlands 46%
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Speyside 40%

Roe & Co Blended Irish Whiskey, Ireland 45%
Redbreast 12 Year Old, Ireland 40%

Nikka From the Barrel, Japan 51.4%

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Year Old, Japan 43%
Bulleit Bourbon, USA 45%

Rittenhouse Straight Rye 100 Proof, USA 50%
Bulleit ‘95’ Rye, USA 45%

Elijah Craig Small Batch, USA 47%

Somerset Cider Brandy 5 Years Old, England 42%
Leyrat Assemblage No.1 VS, France 42%

Fanny Fougerat Petite Cigue VSOP, France 40%
Hennessy XO Cognac, France 40%

Camut 6 Years Old Calvados, France 43%

5.5/11

6/12
7/14
7.5/15
8/16
9/18
10/20
12/24
13/26
14/28
15/30
16/32
30/60
33/66

5.7/11.4
9/18
10/20
20/40
5.6/11.2
7/14
6/12
8/16

6/12
8/16
8.5/17
27/54
13/26



APERITIF & DIGESTIF

50ml

Curated in Partnership with Harris Vintners

Chateau de Lacquy, Bas-Armagnac
Armagnac 12 Year Old Hors D’Age 24
Armagnac 3 Year Old 15

Paul Giraud Cognac, Grande Champagne
Cognac VSOP 20

Calvados Morin, Normandy
Calvados Age d’Or 30 Year Old 36

Distillerie Louis Roque, Souillac
La Vieille Prune 20
La Vieille Noix 16
Créme de Péche de Vigne 10

Chateau Couprie, Cognac

Pineau Des Charentes Rouge 10

Nusbaumer Distillery, Alsace
Mirabelle d’Alsace Eau-de-Vie 20

Available in 25ml measures.



Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Ginger & Lemongrass Tea
Chamomile Tea

Dark Hot Chocolate
Spiced Rum Hot Chocolate
Irish Coffee

3.5/4
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.8

ALL 4

11
13



Gusto Organic Real Cherry Cola 27.5¢c1
Gusto Organic Sicilian Blood Orange 27.5¢l
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda 20cl
Three Cents Cherry Soda 20cl

Coca-Cola 20cl

Diet Coke 20cl

Harrogate Sparkling Spring Water 75cl
Harrogate Still Spring Water 75cl

ALL 3.5
Lixir Classic Indian Tonic
Lixir Refreshingly Light Tonic
Lixir Lemonade
Lixir Ginger Beer
Lixir Ginger Ale
Lixir Soda Water

Lixir Rhubarb & Ginger Tonic

Lixir Pink Grapefruit Tonic

Lixir Elderflower & Lemon Tonic

Lixir Blood Orange & Cinnamon Tonic

6.5
6.5
53
53
3.6
3.6



Saicho Jasmine, Sparkling Cold Brewed Tea, 13/50
England 20cl/75cl
Saicho Darjeeling, Sparkling Cold Brewed Tea, 13/50
England 20cl/75cl
Wild Idol, Sparkling Rosé, Rheinhessen, Germany 75c1 55

Pentire Seaward, England 25my/50mi 4/8
Pentire Adrift, England 25mys0m! 4/8
Pentire Coastal Spritz Aperitif, England 25my50m! 4.5/9
Seedlip Grove 42, England 25mi/50mi 4/8
Tanqueray 0.0%, England 25mi/s0mi 4/8
Lucky Saint, Unfiltered Lager, England 0.5% 33cl 6.6
Guinness 0.0, Alcohol Free Stout, freland 0% 53.8cl 7
Stiegl 0,0% Zitrone, Lemon Radler, Austria 0% 33ct 4.6
Wignac La Lady Squirrel, Cidre, France 0% 33cl 8.5
Thornbridge Zero Five, Alcohol Free Pale, 6
England 0.5% 33cl

Brulo Lust for Life, Alcohol Free DDH IPA, 7
England 0% 33cl

Coastal Spritz 12

Pentire Coastal Spritz Non-Alcoholic Aperitif,

Lixir Light Tonic, Fresh Orange, Rosemary

Pentire Paloma 9
Pentire Seaward, Pink Grapefruit Juice,

Fresh Lime Juice, Agave, Sea Salt, Lixir Soda Water



CHAMPAGNE
& SPARKLING

WHITE

WINES BY THE GLASS

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

2022

2023

2023

2022

2021

125ml

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry I1
CA’DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY

Coates & Seely Brut Reserve 15

HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Coates & Seely Brut Rosé 16

HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs 17
KENT, ENGLAND

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve 18

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

175ml/375ml/Bottle

Blanco Cuvee No.1 Atance 8/18.5/37

VALENCIA, SPAIN

Vinho Verde 11/15/42

ADEGA DE MONGCAO, PORTUGAL

Sauvignon Blanc 14/29/55
TINPOT HUT, MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara 17/35/65

LA GIUSTINIANA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Chablis 18/38/75
PRIEURE SAINT-COME,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE



RED

ROSE

WINES BY THE GLASS

2023

2021

2021

2022

2019

2023

2023

2022

2022

175ml/375ml/Bottle

Syrah, Baron de Badassiére

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Malbec Clasico

KAIKEN, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Cubitt Chianti

TUSCANY, ITALY

Pinot Noir
VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME,
FRANCHE COMTE, FRANCE

Chateau Greysac

MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Luberon Rosé

9/19.5/38

12/25/45

15/31/58

16/34/63

17/36/68

12/24/45

FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Maison Cubitt Rosé

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Racquet, The Rochambeau Club
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Etoile, Mirabeau

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

14/27/53

15/30/58

16/33/65



DESSERT
WINE

FORTIFIED
WINE

WINES BY THE GLASS

2017

2020

2022

2021

2017

NV

NV

100m!

Sauternes Chateau Petit Védrines
DOISY—V]::DRINES, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX,
FRANCE

Recioto Della Valpolicella

CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY

Tokaji, Mylitta, Late Harvest

DOBOGO, TOKAJ, HUNGARY

‘Gold’ Vidal Icewine

INNISKILLIN, ONTARIO, CANADA

100ml

LBV Port, Graham

DOURO, PORTUGAL

Tawny Port, Tawny Dee

NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL

10-Year-Old Tawny Port

SANDEMAN, DOURO, PORTUGAL

14

17

18

29

II

13

25



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve 99
NV Vignier Blanc de Blanc, Aux Origines 110
Extra Brut
2018 Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs 160
Extra Brut
NV Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut 170
NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Rosé 175
2013 Charles Heidsieck Vintage Brut 230
SPARKLING NV Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry 50
WINE CA’DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY
NV Crémant, La Flite Enchantée 65

VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME,
FRANCHE COMTE, FRANCE

NV Coates & Seely Brut Reserve 85
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

NV Coates & Seely Brut Rosé 92
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

2018 Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs 96
KENT, ENGLAND



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Albarinio, Pi[])gu/ and Friends

FRESH, 2023 Vinho Verde

COASTAL ADEGA DE MONCAO, PORTUGAL
WHITES

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Paredaux

LAURIERS, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

2022 Albarifio, Sentidifio

BODEGAS GALLEGAS, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

42

48

55



ZESTY,
AROMATIC
WHITES

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2022

2023

2022

2022

Sauvignon, Riesling and Friends

Blanco Cuvee Nol

ATANCE, VALENCIA, SPAIN

Sauvignon Blanc

TINPOT HUT, MARLBOROUGH,
NEW ZEALAND

Riesling

KIENTZLER, ALSACE, FRANCE

Sancerre

LUCIEN CROCHET, LOIRE VALLEY,
FRANCE

37

55

58

69



MINERAL
WHITES

SUN-SOAKED
WHITES

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2023

2022

2021

2020

Chablis, Griiner and Friends

Gruner Veltliner 64
ROSNER, LAGENLOIS, AUSTRIA

Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara 65
LA GIUSTINIANA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Chablis 75

PRIEURE SAINT-COME, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Chablis 1er Cru Cote de Léchet 95
DOMAINE BERNARD DEFAIX,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Riesling, GG, Wehlener Sonnenuhr 110
SCHLOSS LIESER, MOSEL, GERMANY

Viognier and Friends

Viognier, Maison Les Alexandrins 49
FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Assyrtiko-Athiri, Chora 60
ARIOUSIOS, CHIOS, GREECE

Verdicchio Classico Superiore 68
VILLA BUCCI, MARCHE, ITALY

Chenin Blanc 8o

DAVID & NADIA, SWARTLAND,
SOUTH AFRICA



WHITE
BURGUNDY
AND FRIENDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2021

2019

2021

2018

2020

2020

2021

Chardonay 68

BAKESTONE CELLARS, CALIFORNIA, USA

Marsannay Blanc 82

BRUNO CLAIR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Chardonnay, ‘Sexton Vineyard’ 110

GIANT STEPS, YARRA VALLEY,
AUSTRALIA

Puligny-Montrachet, Les Nosroyes 145

GENOT-BOULANGER, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Masures 185

JEAN NOEL GAGNARD, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru, 230
Les Chenevottes

JEAN NOEL GAGNARD, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE

Meursault, Sous La Velle 240

DAVID MORET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE



ROSE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2023

2023

2022

2022

Luberon Rosé

FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY,
FRANCE

Maison Cubitt Rosé
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Racquet, The Rochambeau Club

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Etoile, Mirabeau

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

45

53

58

65



WARM SOUTH
REDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Grenache, Tempranillo and Friends

2023

2021

2022

2021

2016

2020

2020

2020

Syrah
BARON DE BADASSIERE
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Malbec Clisico
KAIKEN, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Montepulciano
JASCI &« MARCHESANI, ABRUZZO, ITALY

Cétes du Rhone, Sud Absolu

LA LIGIERE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Rioja Crianza
SENORTfO DE P. PECINA, RIOJA, SPAIN

Zinfandel
FROG'S LEAP, NAPA VALLEY, USA

Chiteauneuf du Pape

BOSQUET DES PAPES
SOUTHERN RH@NE,FRANCE

Bodegas Aalto
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

38

45

52

55

60

87

I00

IIO



RED
BORDEAUX
AND FRIENDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2019

2016

2014

2020

2017

2015

2016

2018

Chiteau Greysac
MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chiteau Haut Chaigneau
LALANDE DE POMEROL,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Domaine de Saint-Guirons
PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Le Petit Ducru de Ducru Beaucaillou

CHATEAU DUCRU BEAUCAILLOU,
ST JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Réserve de Léoville Barton

CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON,
ST JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Ségla
CHATEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA

MARGAUX, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Othello

DOMINUS ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, USA

Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré
CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE

SAINT JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

68

84

90

I00

103

140

160



EARTHY,
SPICY RED

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2021

2021

2021

2017

2012

2017

2018

2019

Sangiovese, Nebbiolo and Friends

Cubitt Chianti
TUSCANY, ITALY

Shiraz, Entity
JOHN DUVAL, BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA

Malbec, Auténtico
BODEGA COLOME, SALTA, ARGENTINA

Brunello di Montalcino
RIDOLFI, TUSCANY, ITALY

Barolo, Bricco Fiasco
AZELIA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Cote Rotie, Ampodium

RENE ROSTAING, NORTHERN RHONE,
FRANCE

Barolo Coste di Rose
G.D. VAJRA, PIEMONTE, ITALY

Cepparello
ISOLE E OLENA, TUSCANY, ITALY

58

I00

I20

128

150

160

170

240



PINOT NOIR
AND FRIENDS

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

2022

2021

2019

2021

2019

2018

Pinot Noir 63

VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME,
FRANCHE-COMTE, FRANCE

Fleurie, L'Alchimiste 77

ANNE-SOPHIE DUBOIS, BEAUJOLAIS,
FRANCE

Pinot Noir, Moonlight Race 110

BURN COTTAGE, CENTRAL OTAGO,
NEW ZEALAND

Pinot Noir, Bannockburn 135

FELTON ROAD, CENTRAL OTAGO,
NEW ZEALAND

Gevrey Chambertin 'Les Murots' 135

DOMAINE DU CLOS FRANTIN,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Nuits Saint-Georges, Vieilles Vignes 155

ROBERT CHEVILLON, BURGUNDY,
FRANCE



2022

2020

HALF BOTTLES

37.5¢/

Pouilly-Fumé 40

DOMAINE DE BEL AIR, LOIRE VALLEY,
FRANCE

Chiateau Macquin 40

SAINT—GEORGES—SAINT—I::MILION,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE



SPARKLING

WHITE

ROSE

RED

NV

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2011

2015

2019

MAGNUMS

150c/

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve 220
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Chablis Saint Martin 150
DOMAINE LAROCHE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Maison Cubitt Rosé 105

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Cubitt Chianti 125
TUSCANY, ITALY

Cotes du Rhone Réserve 110

FAMILLE PERRIN, SOUTHERN
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Cubitt Chianti 125
TUSCANY, ITALY

Chateau Larose Perganson 200
HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Rioja Vina Tondonia, Tinto Reserva 250

BODEGAS R LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, SPAIN

Ségla 255

CHATEAU RAUZAN-SEGLA
MARGAUX, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Le Jardin de Petit Village 310

CHATEAU PETIT VILLAGE
POMEROL, BORDEAUX, FRANCE



NV

2017

2022

2017

NV

2020

2021

Tawny Port, Tawny Dee

NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL 37.5¢cr

Sauternes Chateau Petit Védrines

CHATEAU DOISY-VEDRINES, SAUTERNES,

FRANCE 37.5cL

‘Mylitta’ Tokaji Noble Late Harvest
DOBOGO, TOKAJ, HUNGARY 37.5¢cL

LBV Port, Graham

DOURO, PORTUGAL 75cL

Dry White Port, White Rabbit
NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL 75cL

Recioto Della Valpolicella

CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY, 50CL

'Gold' Vidal Icewine

INNISKILLIN, ONTARIO, CANADA 37.5cL

48

50

68

70

74

90

98



